

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

22-28 MARCH 2021

AUSTRALIAN
ROWING
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TASMANIA



AON

Monday, 22 March 2021

to

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Lake Barrington, TAS

Sunday, 28 March 2021

438	SG1x	201. Schoolgirl's Single Scull	D Final
439		C Final
440	SB1x	206. Schoolboy's Single Scull	C Final
441	SG4x+	202. Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull	C Final
442	SG8+	205. Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight	C Final
443	SG1x	201. Schoolgirl's Single Scull	B Final
444	SB1x	206. Schoolboy's Single Scull	B Final
445	SG4+	203. Schoolgirl's Coxed Four	B Final
446	SB4+	208. Schoolboy's Coxed Four	B Final
447	SG4x+	202. Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull	B Final
448	SB4x+	207. Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull	B Final
449	U17SB8+	209. Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	B Final
450	SG8+	205. Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight	B Final
451	SB8+	210. Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	B Final
452	CW2x	174. Club Women's Double Scull	Final
453	CW4-	175. Club Women's Coxless Four	Final
454	CM2x	177. Club Men's Double Scull	Final
455	CM4-	178. Club Men's Coxless Four	Final
456	SG1x	201. Schoolgirl's Single Scull	A Final
457	SB1x	206. Schoolboy's Single Scull	A Final
458	SG4+	203. Schoolgirl's Coxed Four	A Final
459	SB4+	208. Schoolboy's Coxed Four	A Final
460	U17SG8+	204. Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight	Final
461	U17SB8+	209. Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	A Final
462	SG4x+	202. Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull	A Final
463	SB4x+	207. Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull	A Final
464	SG8+	205. Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight	A Final
465	SB8+	210. Schoolboy's Coxed Eight	A Final
466	CW8+	176. Club Womens Coxed Eight	Final
467	CM8+	179. Club Men's Coxed Eight	Final
468	ISPR3M1x	302. Interstate Men's Pr3 Single Scull	Final
469	ISPR3W1x	301. Interstate Women's Pr3 Single Scull	Final
470	ISM1x	304. Interstate Men's Single Scull	Final
471	ISW1x	303. Interstate Women's Single Scull	Final
472	ISYM8+	308. Interstate Men's Youth Eight	Final
473	ISYW8+	307. Interstate Women's Youth Eight	Final
474	ISLM4-	306. Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four	Final
475	ISLW4x	305. Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull	Final
476	ISM8+	310. Interstate Men's Eight	Final
477	ISW8+	309. Interstate Women's Eight	Final

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 438 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							D Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.02 Ballarat Clarendon Freyja Head	4	2:09.67 (1) 2:09.67	4:32.70 (1) 2:23.03	6:57.12 (1) 2:24.42	9:18.28 2:21.16	0.00	+0.00
2	201.16 Sunshine Coast Grammar Taleah Smith	5	2:14.36 (2) 2:14.36	4:42.55 (2) 2:28.19	7:09.63 (2) 2:27.08	9:29.11 2:19.48	10.83	+10.83
3	201.15 Cooloola Christian Anna Golovko	3	2:25.06 (3) 2:25.06	5:02.82 (3) 2:37.76	7:41.96 (3) 2:39.14	10:12.39 2:30.43	43.28	+54.11

Race 439 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.01 All Hallows' Nicole Watt	4	2:04.17 (2) 2:04.17	4:17.54 (1) 2:13.37	6:32.37 (1) 2:14.83	8:43.52 2:11.15	0.00	+0.00
2	201.17 N Beaches Secondary Katja Yorke	5	2:03.31 (1) 2:03.31	4:19.59 (2) 2:16.28	6:35.59 (2) 2:16.00	8:48.76 2:13.17	5.24	+5.24
3	201.26 St Patricks College TAS Morgan Brown	6	2:08.63 (3) 2:08.63	4:25.07 (3) 2:16.44	6:43.04 (3) 2:17.97	8:57.42 2:14.38	8.66	+13.90
4	201.29 Mannum Community Col. Ella Deramore - Denver	2	2:13.13 (5) 2:13.13	4:30.40 (4) 2:17.27	6:49.71 (4) 2:19.31	9:05.58 2:15.87	8.16	+22.06
5	201.18 Pymble Ladies' Alice Walker	3	2:12.52 (4) 2:12.52	4:32.10 (5) 2:19.58	6:53.77 (5) 2:21.67	9:07.05 2:13.28	1.47	+23.53
6	201.19 Queenwood Chloe Brunner	7	2:14.13 (6) 2:14.13	4:34.88 (6) 2:20.75	6:58.96 (6) 2:24.08	9:17.65 2:18.69	10.60	+34.13
7	201.14 Sunshine Coast Grammar Remi Neville	8	2:16.56 (7) 2:16.56	4:39.88 (7) 2:23.32	7:03.24 (8) 2:23.36	9:23.18 2:19.94	5.53	+39.66
8	201.23 Shelford Girls' Grammar Olivia Smyth	1	2:18.02 (8) 2:18.02	4:40.40 (8) 2:22.38	7:01.01 (7) 2:20.61	11:45.36 4:44.35	142.18	+181.8

Race 440 Schoolboy's Single Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.21 St Luke's Anglican Tobias Reynolds	4	1:56.01 (1) 1:56.01	4:01.63 (1) 2:05.62	6:07.26 (1) 2:05.63	8:10.68 2:03.42	0.00	+0.00
2	206.17 Somerset College Callum McClure	3	1:56.69 (2) 1:56.69	4:03.15 (2) 2:06.46	6:16.35 (3) 2:13.20	8:21.87 2:05.52	11.19	+11.19
3	206.06 Friends Max Reardon	5	1:57.29 (3) 1:57.29	4:05.93 (3) 2:08.64	6:15.46 (2) 2:09.53	8:22.27 2:06.81	0.40	+11.59

Race 441 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.06 Launceston Grammar Ferrall,Brown,Tucker,Dowling,c:Frost	4	1:54.74 (1) 1:54.74	3:57.21 (1) 2:02.47	6:01.80 (1) 2:04.59	8:05.69 2:03.89	0.00	+0.00
2	202.15 Shelford Girls' Grammar Davies,Isaacs,Wilson,O'Kane,c:Burns	5	2:02.25 (2) 2:02.25	4:10.04 (2) 2:07.79	6:18.51 (2) 2:08.47	8:26.28 2:07.77	20.59	+20.59
3	202.05 Launceston Grammar Mayes,Hill,Lalor,Goess-Howe*,c:Gray	3	2:03.24 (3) 2:03.24	4:13.27 (3) 2:10.03	6:24.48 (3) 2:11.21	8:34.23 2:09.75	7.95	+28.54

*substitute

Race 442 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							C Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.14 Scotch College ADEL Durrant,Colgrave,Keenan,Mons, Dorogi,Hurst,Scholz,Seppelt,c:McRitchie	4	1:43.52 (1) 1:43.52	3:33.81 (1) 1:50.29	5:24.76 (1) 1:50.95	7:14.68 1:49.92	0.00	+0.00
2	205.01 Canberra Girls Grammar Irvine, Van Geelen, Malegan, Champion de Crespigny, Farrell, Collins, Merkel, Curlewis, c: Gathercole	3	1:45.83 (3) 1:45.83	3:36.25 (2) 1:50.42	5:27.78 (2) 1:51.53	7:18.55 1:50.77	3.87	+3.87
3	205.19 Walford Anglican Bardy, Wisman, Mentz, Southcott, Richter, Williams, Alford, Wirth, c: Olafsen	5	1:45.39 (2) 1:45.39	3:38.06 (3) 1:52.67	5:31.48 (3) 1:53.42	7:23.21 1:51.73	4.66	+8.53

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 443 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							B Final			
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins			
1	201.12 Korowa Anglican Girls Natasjia Voulanas	5	2:02.32 (1) 2:02.32	4:14.00 (1) 2:11.68	6:28.58 (1) 2:14.58	8:38.40 2:09.82	0.00	+0.00		
2	201.08 Don Lydia Tippett	4	2:06.34 (4) 2:06.34	4:18.23 (3) 2:11.89	6:30.78 (2) 2:12.55	8:40.84 2:10.06	2.44	+2.44		
3	201.03 Brendan Shaw Jessica Welch	3	2:06.87 (5) 2:06.87	4:19.13 (4) 2:12.26	6:33.42 (4) 2:14.29	8:42.04 2:08.62	1.20	+3.64		
4	201.20 Rockhampton Grammar Olivia Cook	7	2:05.21 (2) 2:05.21	4:17.27 (2) 2:12.06	6:31.78 (3) 2:14.51	8:43.96 2:12.18	1.92	+5.56		
5	201.24 St Ignatius SA Imogen Graham	2	2:08.26 (6) 2:08.26	4:21.47 (6) 2:13.21	6:34.02 (5) 2:12.55	8:44.56 2:10.54	0.60	+6.16		
6	201.07 St Clares College-ACT Claudia Downes	6	2:05.71 (3) 2:05.71	4:20.64 (5) 2:14.93	6:36.64 (6) 2:16.00	8:50.46 2:13.82	5.90	+12.06		
	201.13 Lindisfarne AS Jordan Nichols	1	SCRATCHED							

Race 444 Schoolboy's Single Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.12 Matthew Flinders AC QLD Charles Clarke	3	1:49.14 (1) 1:49.14	3:47.21 (1) 1:58.07	5:47.38 (1) 2:00.17	7:49.49 2:02.11	0.00	+0.00
2	206.08 Gippsland Grammar Cameron Rule	6	1:50.19 (2) 1:50.19	3:50.57 (2) 2:00.38	5:53.44 (2) 2:02.87	7:56.25 2:02.81	6.76	+6.76
3	206.14 Newington Henry Taylor	2	1:52.50 (3) 1:52.50	3:54.74 (3) 2:02.24	5:58.67 (3) 2:03.93	7:59.70 2:01.03	3.45	+10.21
4	206.24 St Patrick's College VIC Harvey Woodburn	4	1:57.94 (6) 1:57.94	4:00.88 (6) 2:02.94	6:01.53 (4) 2:00.65	8:00.53 1:59.00	0.83	+11.04
5	206.18 St Augustines NSW Oliver Thomas	7	1:59.20 (7) 1:59.20	4:02.87 (7) 2:03.67	6:06.72 (7) 2:03.85	8:03.84 1:57.12	3.31	+14.35
6	206.07 Gippsland Grammar Jonty Condron	5	1:54.48 (4) 1:54.48	3:58.85 (5) 2:04.37	6:03.48 (5) 2:04.63	8:03.93 2:00.45	0.09	+14.44
7	206.09 Kinross Wolaroi Sterling Graham	8	1:56.20 (5) 1:56.20	3:58.04 (4) 2:01.84	6:05.94 (6) 2:07.90	8:12.42 2:06.48	8.49	+22.93
8	206.10 Marist Ashgrove Leo Barbieri-Yates	1	2:00.11 (8) 2:00.11	4:06.38 (8) 2:06.27	6:10.88 (8) 2:04.50	8:15.65 2:04.77	3.23	+26.16

Race 445 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.03 Brendan Shaw Grave, Castles, Spaulding, Greenhill, c:Ellis	4	1:55.20 (2) 1:55.20	3:52.73 (1) 1:57.53	5:51.68 (1) 1:58.95	7:49.97 1:58.29	0.00	+0.00
2	203.12 Shelford Girls' Grammar Morgan, Lendon, Ying, Kennedy, c:Clarke	6	1:54.45 (1) 1:54.45	3:55.28 (2) 2:00.83	5:58.37 (2) 2:03.09	7:57.69 1:59.32	7.72	+7.72
3	203.11 Scotch Oakburn Woolston, Jepson, MacKenzie, Taylor, c:Elliott	5	1:56.73 (4) 1:56.73	3:58.38 (3) 2:01.65	5:59.15 (3) 2:00.77	8:00.04 2:00.89	2.35	+10.07
4	203.06 Friends Powell-Davies, White, Nation*, Underwood, c:Fox	3	1:57.26 (5) 1:57.26	3:59.33 (4) 2:02.07	6:01.01 (4) 2:01.68	8:00.18 1:59.17	0.14	+10.21
5	203.05 Friends Fajrianto, Balmforth, Hornett, Ralph, c:Ibbott	7	1:56.09 (3) 1:56.09	4:02.55 (5) 2:06.46	6:08.49 (5) 2:05.94	8:12.09 2:03.60	11.91	+22.12
6	203.04 St Michael's Collegiate Mampieri, Shelley, West, Curry, c:Dalton	2	2:01.68 (6) 2:01.68	4:09.80 (6) 2:08.12	6:15.84 (6) 2:06.04	8:20.19 2:04.35	8.10	+30.22

*substitute

Race 446 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 447 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.09 Melbourne Girls Grammar Townsend,Finlay,Leonards,Grant,c:Farrow	5	1:51.03 (1) 1:51.03	3:48.22 (1) 1:57.19	5:45.46 (1) 1:57.24	7:43.20 1:57.74	0.00	+0.00
2	202.12 Radford College Lilley,Hickey,Shaw,Schroder,c:Jolly	3	1:53.17 (3) 1:53.17	3:50.47 (2) 1:57.30	5:48.06 (2) 1:57.59	7:46.70 1:58.64	3.50	+3.50
3	202.02 Gippsland Grammar Rose Krcevinac,Hamilton,Waller,Wheal,c:Beyer	2	1:56.20 (6) 1:56.20	3:52.53 (4) 1:56.33	5:51.29 (4) 1:58.76	7:48.21 1:56.92	1.51	+5.01
4	202.10 Melbourne Girls Grammar Hardwick,Kogler,Faulks,Cooper,c:Boffa	4	1:51.69 (2) 1:51.69	3:51.14 (3) 1:59.45	5:49.81 (3) 1:58.67	7:49.92 2:00.11	1.71	+6.72
5	202.18 Strathcona Taplin,McGregor,Schenck,Parsons,c:Savenake	8	1:54.84 (4) 1:54.84	3:56.31 (6) 2:01.47	5:58.52 (6) 2:02.21	7:54.33 1:55.81	4.41	+11.13
6	202.17 St Marys Tas Woodhouse,Mason,Carter,Schrader,c:Pinelli	7	1:55.42 (5) 1:55.42	3:54.89 (5) 1:59.47	5:55.20 (5) 2:00.31	7:54.89 1:59.69	0.56	+11.69
7	202.04 Korowa Anglican Girls Fieldhouse,Spiers,Smith,Gilmour,c:Hay	6	1:57.78 (7) 1:57.78	3:58.23 (7) 2:00.45	5:59.35 (7) 2:01.12	8:01.39 2:02.04	6.50	+18.19
8	202.20 Walford Anglican Fragos,Morrow,Good,Newman,c:Olafsen	1	1:58.70 (8) 1:58.70	3:59.66 (8) 2:00.96	6:01.88 (8) 2:02.22	8:03.52 2:01.64	2.13	+20.32

Race 448 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.05 Launceston Grammar Farquhar,Pohan,Dean,Ralph,c:Robertson	7	1:36.71 (1) 1:36.71	3:19.04 (1) 1:42.33	5:02.12 (1) 1:43.08	6:45.11 1:42.99	0.00	+0.00
2	207.10 Radford College Stuart,Kruger,Bush,Lonsdale,c:Hombsch	4	1:37.46 (2) 1:37.46	3:20.84 (2) 1:43.38	5:05.89 (2) 1:45.05	6:49.90 1:44.01	4.79	+4.79
3	207.15 Trinity Grammar VIC Beamish,Beadle,Payman,Fraser-Peckham,c:Richardson	6	1:39.30 (3) 1:39.30	3:23.34 (3) 1:44.04	5:07.59 (3) 1:44.25	6:52.79 1:45.20	2.89	+7.68
4	207.04 Hunter Valley Grammar Blatchley*,Bosco,Hudson,Blatchley,c:Geraghty	5	1:43.23 (6) 1:43.23	3:28.09 (5) 1:44.86	5:13.02 (4) 1:44.93	6:57.04 1:44.02	4.25	+11.93
5	207.16 Trinity Grammar VIC Devlin,Ross,Brockhurst,Hain,c:Beavis	3	1:41.88 (5) 1:41.88	3:26.66 (4) 1:44.78	5:13.81 (5) 1:47.15	6:57.61 1:43.80	0.57	+12.50
6	207.06 Marist College ACT Davies*,Keating,Miller,Chifley,c:Thomas	2	1:40.99 (4) 1:40.99	3:29.13 (6) 1:48.14	5:18.39 (6) 1:49.26	7:07.98 1:49.59	10.37	+22.87
7	207.14 Scotch Oakburn McTaggart Williams,Breden,Dowling,Parker,c:Russell	1	1:52.51 (7) 1:52.51	3:48.23 (7) 1:55.72	5:44.17 (7) 1:55.94	7:36.27 1:52.10	28.29	+51.16

*substitute

Race 449 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							B Final	
CANCELLED								

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 450 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.07 Kinross Wolaroi Carter,Kirby,Scammell,Searle, Woods,Richardson,Neville,Scammell,c:Robson	5	1:39.52 (1) 1:39.52	3:25.26 1:45.74	5:09.83 (1) 1:44.57	6:57.22 1:47.39	0.00	+0.00
2	205.06 Geelong Grammar Paton,Currell,Peddie,Grylewicz*, Miller,Bufton,Cowan,Walton,c:Blyth	2	1:40.80 (3) 1:40.80	3:26.73 1:45.93	5:11.73 (2) 1:45.00	6:58.00 1:46.27	0.78	+0.78
3	205.08 Loreto - Toorak Walford,Buffham,Thomson,Keating, Lovell,Picciani,Hill,Blackney,c:Wells	4	1:41.45 (4) 1:41.45	3:28.02 1:46.57	5:12.81 (3) 1:44.79	6:59.42 1:46.61	1.42	+2.20
4	205.17 St Catherine's School VIC O'Halloran,Yang,Sleigh,Houle-O'Connor, Nash,Mitchell,Williams,Newton-Brown,c:Hall	3	1:40.27 (2) 1:40.27		5:17.86 (4)	7:05.66 1:47.80	6.24	+8.44
5	205.04 Fahan Jones,Riches,Lambert,Jones, Cooper,Ansell,Wilkins,Maning,c:Bury	1	1:43.45 (6) 1:43.45	3:34.27 1:50.82	5:28.95 (7) 1:54.68	7:05.82 1:36.87	0.16	+8.60
6	205.16 Seymour College Montgomery,McConnell-Psaltis,McRoe,Foster, Duggan,Wenk,Whitton,Heeson,c:Walker	7	1:44.56 (7) 1:44.56	3:31.43 1:46.87	5:19.08 (5) 1:47.65	7:05.99 1:46.91	0.17	+8.77
7	205.03 St Michael's Collegiate Forsyth,McCoid,Gregory,McMahon, Viney,Bird,Curry,Davis,c:Bayley	8	1:42.30 (5) 1:42.30	3:34.13 1:51.83	5:21.03 (6) 1:46.90	7:07.49 1:46.46	1.50	+10.27
8	205.15 Scotch Oakburn Duigan,Willows,Jepson,Loane, Calvert,Florance,Finnigan,Schouten,c:Cleeland	6	1:44.98 (8) 1:44.98	3:37.16 1:52.18	5:42.39 (8) 2:05.23	7:19.21 1:36.82	11.72	+21.99

*substitute

Race 451 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							B Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.07 Hutchins Dalton,Mounter,Matson,Bayley, Sillifant,Newbury,Mounter,Boman,c:Whatling	3	1:26.67 (1) 1:26.67	2:54.40 (1) 1:27.73	4:32.50 (1) 1:38.10	6:04.09 1:31.59	0.00	+0.00
2	210.16 Xavier Brear,Power,Andrew,Kristens, Kelly,Shaw,Amad,Scalzo,c:Grave	5	1:29.63 (5) 1:29.63	3:01.65 (4) 1:32.02	4:33.30 (2) 1:31.65	6:05.76 1:32.46	1.67	+1.67
3	210.04 Geelong Grammar Storey,Paton,McKay,Friday, Barber,McLachlan,Aurisch,Leslie,c:Robinson	2	1:27.30 (2) 1:27.30	3:00.93 (3) 1:33.63	4:34.75 (3) 1:33.82	6:07.99 1:33.24	2.23	+3.90
4	210.05 Sydney Grammar O'Connell,Collier,Wenzel,Wheen, Penny,Summerhayes,Zhang,Wilson,c:Ho	1	1:28.22 (3) 1:28.22	3:00.23 (2) 1:32.01	4:35.44 (4) 1:35.21	6:10.45 1:35.01	2.46	+6.36
5	210.10 Nudgee Dixon,Schostakowski,Reid,Martin, Martin,Gilmore,McKeown,Nelson,c:Carmody	6	1:29.20 (4) 1:29.20	3:02.30 (5) 1:33.10	4:38.70 (5) 1:36.40	6:14.33 1:35.63	3.88	+10.24
6	210.03 Friends Colhoun,Downie,Doyle,Ibbott, Neal,Wilkins,Fox,Johnson,c:Ibbott	4	1:30.70 (6) 1:30.70	3:07.49 (7) 1:36.79	4:43.73 (6) 1:36.24	6:14.39 1:30.66	0.06	+10.30
7	210.11 Scotch College ADEL Buckland,Earl,Birchby,Atsikbasis, Holland,Ralph,Fazzalari,Kittel,c:Walter	8	1:32.39 (7) 1:32.39	3:06.99 (6) 1:34.60	4:44.88 (7) 1:37.89	6:22.11 1:37.23	7.72	+18.02
8	210.06 Hutchins Gibson,Neuberger,Maumill,Chilcott, Johnstone,Bradley,Vermeij,Henning,c:Cousins	7	1:33.05 (8) 1:33.05	3:08.80 (8) 1:35.75	4:47.64 (8) 1:38.84	6:28.93 1:41.29	6.82	+24.84

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 452 Club Women's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	174.13 Pine Rivers Ella Smith, Jaeve Proberts	4	1:47.35 (1) 1:47.35	3:42.94 (1) 1:55.59	5:39.13 (1) 1:56.19	7:33.46 1:54.33	0.00	+0.00
2	174.09 Gippsland Grammar Eleanor Brinkhoff, Jessica Thompson	3	1:50.56 (2) 1:50.56	3:48.44 (3) 1:57.88	5:45.84 (3) 1:57.40	7:38.12 1:52.28	4.66	+4.66
3	174.20 University of Queensland Genevieve Whitehead, Lize-Mari Loots	5	1:51.61 (3) 1:51.61	3:47.95 (2) 1:56.34	5:44.28 (2) 1:56.33	7:38.19 1:53.91	0.07	+4.73
4	174.14 Richmond Michelle Joy, Kate Dyball	2	1:52.56 (4) 1:52.56	3:51.06 (4) 1:58.50	5:49.17 (4) 1:58.11	7:43.99 1:54.82	5.80	+10.53
5	174.05 Centenary Rebecca More O'Ferrall, Jessica Malcolm	7	1:54.19 (6) 1:54.19	3:51.88 (5) 1:57.69	5:50.63 (5) 1:58.75	7:46.53 1:55.90	2.54	+13.07
6	174.03 Brisbane & GPS Charlotte Morris, Kate Morris	6	1:53.66 (5) 1:53.66	3:56.49 (7) 2:02.83	5:58.55 (7) 2:02.06	7:53.45 1:54.90	6.92	+19.99
7	174.10 Melbourne Bea Klein-van Mullekom, Tanja Nishibata	8	1:56.97 (7) 1:56.97	3:56.14 (6) 1:59.17	5:57.06 (6) 2:00.92	7:54.12 1:57.06	0.67	+20.66
8	174.11 Mercantile Olivia Evans, Demetria Kyriacopoulos	1	1:57.88 (8) 1:57.88	3:58.02 (8) 2:00.14	6:00.33 (8) 2:02.31	7:59.29 1:58.96	5.17	+25.83

Race 453 Club Women's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	175.03 Buckingham Blyth,Dobbie,Janssens,Higgins	5	1:43.96 (1) 1:43.96	3:30.52 (1) 1:46.56	5:18.59 1:48.07	7:04.95 1:46.36	0.00	+0.00
2	175.08 Sydney University Hobbs,Sheppard,Smits,Turner	6	1:45.87 (2) 1:45.87	3:33.29 (2) 1:47.42	5:21.94 1:48.65	7:09.44 1:47.50	4.49	+4.49
3	175.01 Adelaide Nery,Webb,Webb,Shanahan	4	1:46.74 (3) 1:46.74	3:36.98 (3) 1:50.24	5:28.61 1:51.63	7:16.77 1:48.16	7.33	+11.82
4	175.06 Mercantile Hester*,Carr,Morrison,Whitehead*	7	1:50.63 (7) 1:50.63	3:42.35 (5) 1:51.72	5:33.45 1:51.10	7:22.16 1:48.71	5.39	+17.21
5	175.02 Adelaide University Radford,McCarthy,Malcolm,Jones	3	1:47.95 (4) 1:47.95	3:39.20 (4) 1:51.25	5:31.69 1:52.49	7:24.52 1:52.83	2.36	+19.57
6	175.04 Carrum James,Fischmann,Everett,Deeble	8	1:52.71 (8) 1:52.71	3:47.12 (7) 1:54.41	5:40.75 1:53.63	7:30.09 1:49.34	5.57	+25.14
7	175.07 Sydney Greenwood*,Dunlop,Carter,Caputo	1	1:49.06 (5) 1:49.06	3:43.79 (6) 1:54.73	5:38.89 1:55.10	7:32.44 1:53.55	2.35	+27.49
8	175.05 Melbourne University Doolan*,Cantwell,Dow,Rosaia*	2	1:49.73 (6) 1:49.73	3:50.63 (8) 2:00.90		7:34.98	2.54	+30.03

*substitute

Race 454 Club Men's Double Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	177.20 University of Queensland Morgan Hodgson, Blaine Heseltine	5	1:35.77 (1) 1:35.77	3:18.20 (1) 1:42.43	5:02.09 (1) 1:43.89	6:45.65 1:43.56	0.00	+0.00
2	177.02 Ballarat City Hamish Rowlands, Osborne Willison	4	1:39.76 (3) 1:39.76	3:23.23 (2) 1:43.47	5:06.74 (2) 1:43.51	6:49.38 1:42.64	3.73	+3.73
3	177.04 Corio Bay Max Partington, Xavier Hall-Sullivan	6	1:39.15 (2) 1:39.15	3:23.93 (3) 1:44.78	5:09.52 (3) 1:45.59	6:53.39 1:43.87	4.01	+7.74
4	177.19 University of Queensland Callum Breetzke, Clancy Doe	7	1:44.77 (7) 1:44.77	3:29.45 (5) 1:44.68	5:13.48 (4) 1:44.03	6:57.23 1:43.75	3.84	+11.58
5	177.08 Nepean Miles Harrold, Jason Waddell	2	1:43.96 (6) 1:43.96	3:31.59 (6) 1:47.63	5:16.54 (6) 1:44.95	6:59.66 1:43.12	2.43	+14.01
6	177.15 Sydney University Matt Smith, Harrison Rowston	3	1:40.37 (4) 1:40.37	3:28.04 (4) 1:47.67	5:15.06 (5) 1:47.02	7:00.83 1:45.77	1.17	+15.18
7	177.17 UTS Cameron Ogilvie, Tate Van Heemst	1	1:45.56 (8) 1:45.56	3:33.45 (8) 1:47.89	5:18.32 (7) 1:44.87	7:02.17 1:43.85	1.34	+16.52
8	177.11 Sydney Fin Hancock*, Declan Glendinning	8	1:42.56 (5) 1:42.56	3:33.29 (7) 1:50.73	5:22.38 (8) 1:49.09	7:10.84 1:48.46	8.67	+25.19

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 455 Club Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	178.08 Sydney University-NSWIS Britt,Walsh,Miles,Ryan	5	1:33.78 (1) 1:33.78	3:12.26 (1) 1:38.48	4:51.39 (1) 1:39.13	6:30.65 1:39.26	0.00	+0.00
2	178.09 UTS Waldersee,Roncolato,Blackwell,Curtin	6	1:34.56 (2) 1:34.56	3:15.76 (2) 1:41.20	4:56.66 (2) 1:40.90	6:35.96 1:39.30	5.31	+5.31
3	178.07 Sydney Hoffmann,Pearce,Hart,Graham	2	1:35.83 (3) 1:35.83	3:17.79 (3) 1:41.96	4:59.36 (3) 1:41.57	6:37.99 1:38.63	2.03	+7.34
4	178.05 Mercantile Guy,Crawley*,Amad,Legge	7	1:36.70 (4) 1:36.70	3:21.32 (4) 1:44.62	4:59.94 (4) 1:38.62	6:42.99 1:43.05	5.00	+12.34
5	178.03 Banks Lee*,Gardiner,Meads,Velik	4	1:39.64 (8) 1:39.64	3:23.90 (6) 1:44.26	5:07.02 (5) 1:43.12	6:48.68 1:41.66	5.69	+18.03
6	178.01 Adelaide University Moore,Francis,Moore,Hamilton	3	1:39.30 (7) 1:39.30	3:23.26 (5) 1:43.96	5:09.50 (6) 1:46.24	6:55.32 1:45.82	6.64	+24.67
7	178.06 Mosman Whalan,Boag,Burke,Campbell*	1	1:38.50 (6) 1:38.50	3:24.98 (7) 1:46.48	5:11.74 (7) 1:46.76	6:56.75 1:45.01	1.43	+26.10
8	178.02 Ballarat City McCarthy,Mavity,Gilbert,McKechnie	8	1:37.61 (5) 1:37.61	3:26.29 (8) 1:48.68	5:14.27 (8) 1:47.98	7:03.20 1:48.93	6.45	+32.55

*substitute

Race 456 Schoolgirl's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	201.04 Brisbane State High Sophie Malcolm	5	2:06.26 (2) 2:06.26	4:19.24 (1) 2:12.98	6:36.71 (1) 2:17.47	8:49.11 2:12.40	0.00	+0.00
2	201.21 Rockhampton Grammar Laura Sypher	3	2:07.63 (3) 2:07.63	4:23.48 (3) 2:15.85	6:40.32 (2) 2:16.84	8:52.88 2:12.56	3.77	+3.77
3	201.28 Tara School Sarah Fahd	4	2:05.18 (1) 2:05.18	4:21.29 (2) 2:16.11	6:41.77 (3) 2:20.48	8:57.21 2:15.44	4.33	+8.10
4	201.11 Kardinia Int'l College Meg Cartwright	6	2:09.62 (4) 2:09.62	4:27.49 (4) 2:17.87	6:48.15 (4) 2:20.66	9:04.59 2:16.44	7.38	+15.48
5	201.06 Cammeraygal High Lilian Hyde	7	2:14.79 (7) 2:14.79	4:33.85 (7) 2:19.06	6:53.90 (6) 2:20.05	9:10.09 2:16.19	5.50	+20.98
6	201.22 Scotch Oakburn Lindsay Calvert	8	2:11.15 (5) 2:11.15	4:30.70 (5) 2:19.55	6:52.24 (5) 2:21.54	9:12.51 2:20.27	2.42	+23.40
7	201.25 St Patricks College TAS Emily Hepburn	1	2:13.79 (6) 2:13.79	4:32.73 (6) 2:18.94	6:57.27 (7) 2:24.54	9:17.45 2:20.18	4.94	+28.34
8	201.10 Geelong College Issy Batrouney	2	2:15.57 (8) 2:15.57	4:35.54 (8) 2:19.97	6:59.57 (8) 2:24.03	9:18.01 2:18.44	0.56	+28.90

Race 457 Schoolboy's Single Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	206.16 Scotch College ADEL Adam Holland	3	2:02.85 (3) 2:02.85	4:04.84 (1) 2:01.99	6:08.16 (1) 2:03.32	8:15.25 2:07.09	0.00	+0.00
2	206.25 Wesley College Wesley Hudson	4	2:00.88 (1) 2:00.88	4:06.26 (2) 2:05.38	6:14.20 (2) 2:07.94	8:22.27 2:08.07	7.02	+7.02
3	206.01 ACGS Harry Nott	8	2:03.96 (4) 2:03.96	4:10.73 (3) 2:06.77	6:18.72 (3) 2:07.99	8:26.37 2:07.65	4.10	+11.12
4	206.02 Adelaide High Callum Deckers	6	2:09.29 (6) 2:09.29	4:17.42 (5) 2:08.13	6:22.86 (4) 2:05.44	8:30.56 2:07.70	4.19	+15.31
5	206.05 Friends James Wilson	2	2:09.88 (7) 2:09.88	4:17.70 (6) 2:07.82	6:26.27 (6) 2:08.57	8:32.53 2:06.26	1.97	+17.28
6	206.20 St Luke's Anglican Dayne Mortimer	5	2:02.07 (2) 2:02.07	4:14.34 (4) 2:12.27	6:24.77 (5) 2:10.43	8:34.08 2:09.31	1.55	+18.83
7	206.19 St Augustines NSW Kyle Brown	7	2:10.84 (8) 2:10.84	4:19.38 (8) 2:08.54	6:27.78 (7) 2:08.40	8:35.23 2:07.45	1.15	+19.98
8	206.22 St Luke's Anglican Samuel Klotz	1	2:05.46 (5) 2:05.46	4:18.42 (7) 2:12.96	6:29.19 (8) 2:10.77	8:38.32 2:09.13	3.09	+23.07

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 458 Schoolgirl's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	203.08 Loreto Kirribilli McMillan,Cadman,Moran,Jones,c:Jones	1	2:01.00 (4) 2:01.00	4:05.06 (2) 2:04.06	6:07.86 (1) 2:02.80	8:04.97 1:57.11	0.00	+0.00
2	203.01 Ballarat Clarendon Sutherland,Ellis,McClure,Lovel,c:Williams	5	1:59.25 (2) 1:59.25	4:05.86 (3) 2:06.61	6:10.77 (3) 2:04.91	8:06.37 1:55.60	1.40	+1.40
3	203.09 Loreto Kirribilli Fickers,Carey,Constantian,Ell,c:Rose	2	2:01.49 (5) 2:01.49	4:03.86 (1) 2:02.37	6:09.22 (2) 2:05.36	8:10.12 2:00.90	3.75	+5.15
4	203.02 Ballarat Grammar McClure,Hawker,Robson,Walker,c:Pittard	4	2:00.03 (3) 2:00.03	4:08.81 (6) 2:08.78	6:16.50 (5) 2:07.69	8:14.08 1:57.58	3.96	+9.11
5	203.15 St Peters Girls Parker,Barei,Romaniuk,Barr,c:Page-Thomson	3	2:01.88 (6) 2:01.88	4:08.36 (5) 2:06.48	6:14.42 (4) 2:06.06	8:15.40 2:00.98	1.32	+10.43
6	203.07 Loreto - Ballarat Dodd,Main,Martin,Dodd,c:Love	6	1:58.80 (1) 1:58.80	4:07.31 (4) 2:08.51	6:16.72 (6) 2:09.41	8:15.78 1:59.06	0.38	+10.81
7	203.13 Somerville Slatter,Bishop,Bridgefoot,Salisbury,c:Carrigan	7	2:03.13 (7) 2:03.13	4:11.13 (7) 2:08.00	6:19.17 (7) 2:08.04	8:18.75 1:59.58	2.97	+13.78
8	203.14 St Catherine's School NSW Shearer,Skeffington,Kara,Bliss,c:Wadds	8	2:03.77 (8) 2:03.77	4:13.25 (8) 2:09.48	6:21.56 (8) 2:08.31	8:25.10 2:03.54	6.35	+20.13

Race 459 Schoolboy's Coxed Four							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	208.08 St Patrick's College VIC Polkinghorne,Foley,Reinehr,Murnane,c:Peucker	4	1:42.15 (1) 1:42.15	3:27.29 (1) 1:45.14	5:12.02 (1) 1:44.73	6:57.02 1:45.00	0.00	+0.00
2	208.02 Ballarat Grammar Clarke,Ussher,Pendlebury,Bond,c:Warwick	5	1:43.40 (2) 1:43.40	3:28.51 (2) 1:45.11	5:14.13 (2) 1:45.62	6:59.65 1:45.52	2.63	+2.63
3	208.07 Scotch Oakburn Lawrence,Birchmore,Gray,Hurd,c:Lynch	2	1:44.21 (3) 1:44.21	3:30.07 (3) 1:45.86	5:17.96 (3) 1:47.89	7:01.22 1:43.26	1.57	+4.20
4	208.05 Scotch College VIC Abbott,Clunies-Ross,Burns,Ryan*,c:McClusky	3	1:45.98 (5) 1:45.98	3:35.26 (5) 1:49.28	5:20.99 (4) 1:45.73	7:02.36 1:41.37	1.14	+5.34
5	208.01 Ballarat Clarendon Brien,Brouwer,Tennant,McDonald,c:Poulton	6	1:45.12 (4) 1:45.12	3:34.13 (4) 1:49.01	5:22.68 (5) 1:48.55	7:11.18 1:48.50	8.82	+14.16
6	208.06 Scotch College VIC Genovese,Tsourvakas,McLeod,Paine,c:Findlay	7	1:49.29 (7) 1:49.29	3:40.95 (7) 1:51.66	5:29.07 (6) 1:48.12	7:17.36 1:48.29	6.18	+20.34
7	208.09 St Peter's College Sarah,Miller,Henry,Balnaves,c:Graves	8	1:52.57 (8) 1:52.57	3:44.12 (8) 1:51.55	5:33.37 (8) 1:49.25	7:21.20 1:47.83	3.84	+24.18
8	208.03 Kinross Wolaroi Houghton,Brown,Neville,Hoskin,c:McCarten	1	1:46.48 (6) 1:46.48	3:38.20 (6) 1:51.72	5:30.57 (7) 1:52.37	7:21.33 1:50.76	0.13	+24.31

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 460 Under 17 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	204.06 Radford College Lilley,Hall,Kluth,Macintosh, Sampson,Truswell,Hardy,Crabb,c:Ward	8	1:46.61 (1) 1:46.61	3:35.35 (1) 1:48.74	5:24.67 (1) 1:49.32	7:14.50 1:49.83	0.00	+0.00
2	204.02 Loreto - Toorak Mellor,Gunn,McGirr,Emerson, Morello,McGarry,Bare,McNee,c:Hoffman	4	1:49.45 (3) 1:49.45	3:41.82 (2) 1:52.37	5:31.60 (2) 1:49.78	7:20.89 1:49.29	6.39	+6.39
3	204.04 MLC Kew Fraser,Palavestra,Chang*,Wyld*, Salter,Dumbrell*,Oliver,Wu*,c:Wernert	5	1:50.02 (4) 1:50.02	3:43.09 (4) 1:53.07	5:32.81 (3) 1:49.72	7:22.51 1:49.70	1.62	+8.01
4	204.07 Roseville Chrara,Bennett,Cassar,Herdman, Bennett,Coleman,Meany,Alexander,c:Noble	3	1:48.91 (2) 1:48.91	3:42.59 (3) 1:53.68	5:34.27 (4) 1:51.68	7:23.94 1:49.67	1.43	+9.44
5	204.05 Queenwood Harvey,Williams Bush,Lancaster,McLellan, Campbell,Botha,Boyd,Stock,c:Hindmarsh	7	1:50.92 (5) 1:50.92	3:45.12 (5) 1:54.20	5:37.17 (5) 1:52.05	7:26.75 1:49.58	2.81	+12.25
6	204.08 Walford Anglican Morrow,Good,Mentz,Fragos, Richter,Newman,Bardy,Wirth,c:Olafsen	6	1:53.56 (7) 1:53.56	3:48.85 (6) 1:55.29	5:40.60 (6) 1:51.75	7:30.61 1:50.01	3.86	+16.11
7	204.03 Loreto Marryatville Johanson,Lennon,Murray,Ilman, Macolino,Hogg,Anderson,Binns,c:Lange	2	1:52.75 (6) 1:52.75	3:49.12 (7) 1:56.37	5:42.06 (7) 1:52.94	7:34.17 1:52.11	3.56	+19.67
8	204.01 Launceston Grammar Bradfield,Dunn,Bennett,Klower, Loane,Hucker,Henty,Dunne,c:Estaugh	1	1:56.88 (8) 1:56.88	3:58.12 (8) 2:01.24	5:58.14 (8) 2:00.02	7:52.95 1:54.81	18.78	+38.45

*substitute

Race 461 Under 17 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	209.08 Wesley College Marchiori,Guthrie,Jiang,Bakhache, Bryant,Idle,Johnston,Kirk,c:Feferkranz	4	1:31.90 (1) 1:31.90	3:08.20 (1) 1:36.30	4:49.22 (1) 1:41.02	6:27.93 1:38.71	0.00	+0.00
2	209.06 St Augustines NSW Murphy,Kearney,Potts,Magee, St Pierre,McKenzie,Hickey,Lynch,c:King	5	1:32.53 (2) 1:32.53	3:10.77 (2) 1:38.24	4:53.52 (2) 1:42.75	6:32.55 1:39.03	4.62	+4.62
3	209.09 Xavier McNamara,Stewart,Andrew,Allen, Power,O'Callaghan,Severn,Croagh,c:Stary	3	1:34.71 (4) 1:34.71	3:14.09 (4) 1:39.38	4:56.88 (4) 1:42.79	6:34.50 1:37.62	1.95	+6.57
4	209.02 Melbourne Grammar Sibly*,Dudley,Anderson,Bankes, Raymond,Perrett,Henderson,Cash,c:Marcel	2	1:34.09 (3) 1:34.09	3:12.95 (3) 1:38.86	4:55.58 (3) 1:42.63	6:34.54 1:38.96	0.04	+6.61
5	209.05 Scotch Oakburn Auton,James-Wever,Fyffe,MacKenzie, Bamford,Stopford,Brown,Russell,c:Fulton	7	1:38.65 (6) 1:38.65	3:19.96 (6) 1:41.31	5:04.33 (6) 1:44.37	6:44.10 1:39.77	9.56	+16.17
6	209.04 Scotch College VIC Lord,Findlay,Mayes,Lempriere, Marro,Marchant,Mitchell,Cowan,c:Harper	1	1:35.96 (5) 1:35.96	3:17.35 (5) 1:41.39	5:03.74 (5) 1:46.39	6:46.36 1:42.62	2.26	+18.43
7	209.01 Launceston Grammar Gray,Billing,Collette,Carins, Peck,Mitchell,Adkins,Glynn,c:Barrenger	6	1:41.26 (7) 1:41.26	3:26.90 (7) 1:45.64	5:17.17 (7) 1:50.27	7:03.37 1:46.20	17.01	+35.44
8	209.03 Pulteney Grammar Tait,Barr,Livesey,Tang, Koutsounis,McGinley,Jarman,Menadue,c:Restas	8	1:45.06 (8) 1:45.06	3:32.40 (8) 1:47.34	5:25.28 (8) 1:52.88	7:15.08 1:49.80	11.71	+47.15

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 462 Schoolgirl's Coxed Quadruple Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	202.14 Ruyton Girls' Ball,Jansen,Haberfield,McKay,c:Preston	4	1:53.16 (3) 1:53.16	3:51.41 (2) 1:58.25	5:43.63 (1) 1:52.22	7:34.55 1:50.92	0.00	+0.00
2	202.01 Canberra Grammar Robson,Pascoe,Bond,Vagg,c:Throsby	5	1:52.41 (2) 1:52.41	3:50.10 (1) 1:57.69	5:44.33 (2) 1:54.23	7:38.24 1:53.91	3.69	+3.69
3	202.03 Kardinia Int'l College Henderson,Carland,Marles,Combridge,c:Lewis	6	1:51.62 (1) 1:51.62	3:52.27 (3) 2:00.65	5:47.41 (3) 1:55.14	7:42.45 1:55.04	4.21	+7.90
4	202.11 Melbourne Girls Grammar McComb,Dahan,Ross,Glover,c:Wilson	3	1:53.91 (4) 1:53.91	3:55.60 (4) 2:01.69	5:51.05 (4) 1:55.45	7:46.65 1:55.60	4.20	+12.10
5	202.16 St Catherine's School NSW Cooper,Bliss*,Horrell,Rahman,c:Mcgeechan	7	1:54.73 (5) 1:54.73	3:57.42 (6) 2:02.69	5:54.61 (6) 1:57.19	7:49.12 1:54.51	2.47	+14.57
6	202.07 Launceston Grammar White,Billing,Goss,Swan,c:Eastough	8	1:57.96 (8) 1:57.96	3:57.19 (5) 1:59.23	5:53.45 (5) 1:56.26	7:50.25 1:56.80	1.13	+15.70
7	202.19 Strathcona Johnson,Gration,Amling,Caruso,c:Evans	1	1:56.21 (6) 1:56.21	4:01.55 (7) 2:05.34	6:01.69 (7) 2:00.14	8:00.67 1:58.98	10.42	+26.12
8	202.13 Radford College Martin,Kelleher-Cole,Kendall,Mihaljevic,c:Allenby	2	1:57.06 (7) 1:57.06	4:02.20 (8) 2:05.14	6:03.19 (8) 2:00.99	8:01.19 1:58.00	0.52	+26.64

*substitute

Race 463 Schoolboy's Coxed Quadruple Scull							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	207.11 Radford College Toscan,Walker,Roberts,Gregory,c:Heatley	6	1:40.59 (1) 1:40.59	3:26.60 (1) 1:46.01	5:12.62 (1) 1:46.02	6:59.60 1:46.98	0.00	+0.00
2	207.03 Gippsland Grammar Condron,Hamilton,Osborne,Coleman,c:Hancock	4	1:44.07 (3) 1:44.07	3:31.41 (2) 1:47.34	5:16.56 (2) 1:45.15	7:02.03 1:45.47	2.43	+2.43
3	207.09 Newington Latham,Maclean,Elliott,Callanan,c:Novati	3	1:44.57 (4) 1:44.57	3:33.20 (4) 1:48.63	5:18.07 (4) 1:44.87	7:03.95 1:45.88	1.92	+4.35
4	207.01 Melbourne High Dommenget*,Mclaughlin*,Abud,Putter,c:Iligan	5	1:43.46 (2) 1:43.46	3:31.91 (3) 1:48.45	5:17.31 (3) 1:45.40	7:04.76 1:47.45	0.81	+5.16
5	207.12 Redlands Woodward,van der Pluijm,Verschoor,Holtheuer,c:Morrison	7	1:47.10 (5) 1:47.10	3:38.58 (5) 1:51.48	5:26.32 (5) 1:47.74	7:13.52 1:47.20	8.76	+13.92
6	207.02 Brisbane Boys Rubens,Owen,Cashman,Cashman,c:Newcombe	2	1:47.71 (6) 1:47.71	3:38.81 (6) 1:51.10	5:27.34 (6) 1:48.53	7:14.39 1:47.05	0.87	+14.79
7	207.07 Marist College ACT Hart,Martin,Ellwood,Ellwood,c:Blacker	1	1:48.10 (7) 1:48.10	3:39.27 (7) 1:51.17	5:28.48 (7) 1:49.21	7:17.96 1:49.48	3.57	+18.36
8	207.13 Rockhampton Grammar Hewitt,Leeson,Godwin,Willett,c:Dillon	8	1:48.98 (8) 1:48.98	3:41.25 (8) 1:52.27	5:32.04 (8) 1:50.79	7:21.20 1:49.16	3.24	+21.60

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 464 Schoolgirl's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	205.11 Melbourne Girls Grammar Hockings,Gough,McKernan,O'Connell, Roysmith,Nairn,Ajani,Faulks,c:Williams	4	1:44.38 (1) 1:44.38	3:34.54 (1) 1:50.16	5:27.14 (1) 1:52.60	7:17.77 1:50.63	0.00	+0.00
2	205.18 St Catherine's School VIC Cullen,Gray,Demetriou,Bongiorno, Cooper,Marriott,Demetriou,Bufé,c:Balla-Kellett	5	1:46.51 (2) 1:46.51	3:39.21 (2) 1:52.70	5:32.00 (2) 1:52.79	7:22.82 1:50.82	5.05	+5.05
3	205.10 MLC Kew Grutzner,Alleva,Cameron,Franc, Crosthwaite,Gordon,Will,Harwood,c:Fordyce	6	1:48.01 (3) 1:48.01	3:42.12 (3) 1:54.11	5:35.88 (3) 1:53.76	7:25.65 1:49.77	2.83	+7.88
4	205.20 Wesley College Kenneally,Blackburn,Hill,Mayhood, Thomson,Coull,Kamenev,Lavery,c:Dow	3	1:52.07 (4) 1:52.07	3:44.18 (4) 1:52.11	5:40.06 (4) 1:55.88	7:30.21 1:50.15	4.56	+12.44
5	205.02 Canberra Girls Grammar James,Goldie,Natthey,Grose, Wallace,Oerder,Burns,McGinness,c:Newham	1	1:53.88 (6) 1:53.88	3:47.15 (5) 1:53.27	5:40.56 (5) 1:53.41	7:32.25 1:51.69	2.04	+14.48
6	205.13 Queenwood Blackmore Cram,Newman,Nicol,McLellan, Proutt,Driver,Botha,Preller,c:Anderson	7	1:54.87 (7) 1:54.87	3:49.49 (7) 1:54.62	5:42.81 (6) 1:53.32	7:33.93 1:51.12	1.68	+16.16
7	205.09 Loreto Normanhurst Critchlow,Studdert,Webster,McKenzie, Dean,Barr,O'Brien,Gillies,c:Bolster	2	1:52.91 (5) 1:52.91	3:48.56 (6) 1:55.65	5:44.83 (7) 1:56.27	7:37.48 1:52.65	3.55	+19.71
8	205.12 Pymble Ladies' Page,Morgan,Graham,Seymour, Colbran,Austin,Ericsson,Huntley,c:Khan	8	1:56.12 (8) 1:56.12	3:54.66 (8) 1:58.54	5:50.45 (8) 1:55.79	7:43.44 1:52.99	5.96	+25.67

Race 465 Schoolboy's Coxed Eight							A Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	210.15 St Peter's College Burr,Chipperfield,Harb,Oldfield, Packer,Nesbitt,Beale,Howard,c:Hughes	2	1:34.36 (1) 1:34.36	3:10.08 (1) 1:35.72	4:49.19 (1) 1:39.11	6:28.33 1:39.14	0.00	+0.00
2	210.13 Shore Gregg,Mahoney,Hunter,Livingstone, Nutt,Brunker,Donoghue,Kenny,c:Wilson	7	1:35.00 (2) 1:35.00	3:11.67 (2) 1:36.67	4:51.74 (2) 1:40.07	6:31.27 1:39.53	2.94	+2.94
3	210.02 Brisbane Boys Crook,Munro,Milne,Atkinson, Robertson,Macpherson,Tucker,Martin,c:Maclean	3	1:36.00 (4) 1:36.00	3:14.24 (4) 1:38.24	4:55.06 (3) 1:40.82	6:33.29 1:38.23	2.02	+4.96
4	210.09 Newington Carr,Bristow,Burkitt-Doyle,Page, Danks,Jones,Hobbs,Harvey,c:Dewhurst	1	1:38.75 (7) 1:38.75	3:15.17 (5) 1:36.42	4:56.88 (6) 1:41.71	6:36.26 1:39.38	2.97	+7.93
5	210.01 Brighton Grammar Roberts,Capp,Calcatjicos,Bland, Puisse,Bowen,Connell,Wyss,c:Bakker	6	1:35.41 (3) 1:35.41	3:18.88 (7) 1:43.47	4:55.64 (4) 1:36.76	6:38.06 1:42.42	1.80	+9.73
6	210.14 St Kevin's Ivers,Hall,Tonge,Hart, Cornelius,Bancovich,Moffat,Foldi,c:Lunn	4	1:36.80 (5) 1:36.80	3:14.05 (3) 1:37.25	4:56.30 (5) 1:42.25	6:38.51 1:42.21	0.45	+10.18
7	210.08 Melbourne Grammar Chesney,Adkins*,Froomes-Houseman*,Brew Ferrer*, Appleton,Guthrie,Archibald,Hooper,c:Campbell	8	1:40.33 (8) 1:40.33	3:19.49 (8) 1:39.16	5:01.64 (8) 1:42.15	6:40.37 1:38.73	1.86	+12.04
8	210.12 Scotch College VIC Burney*,Strang,Jeremijenko,Marro, Heerding,Findlay,Strang,Bufé,c:Phillips	5	1:37.52 (6) 1:37.52	3:18.20 (6) 1:40.68	4:58.55 (7) 1:40.35	6:40.85 1:42.30	0.48	+12.52

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 466 Club Womens Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	176.03 Sydney University Livingstone,Cassin,Bowers,Hobbs, Sheppard,Stuart,Smits,Turner,c:Richardson	4	1:51.88 (2) 1:51.88	3:46.67 (2) 1:54.79	5:39.11 (1) 1:52.44	7:33.07 1:53.96	0.00	+0.00
2	176.02 Sydney Currell*,Moran,Carter,Jones, Huber,Dunlop,Knoke-Driver,Caputo,c:Jones	3	1:51.21 (1) 1:51.21	3:46.56 (1) 1:55.35	5:40.56 (2) 1:54.00	7:36.76 1:56.20	3.69	+3.69
3	176.01 Adelaide University Tickner,Watson,McCarthy,Jones, Richter,Malcolm,Radford,Wilson,c:Raven	6	1:55.33 (4) 1:55.33	3:53.15 (4) 1:57.82	5:49.49 (4) 1:56.34	7:47.97 1:58.48	11.21	+14.90
4	176.04 University of Queensland Lucht,Tayler,Ready,Crawley, Mitton,Wightman,Lucas,Ready,c:Hirst	5	1:52.28 (3) 1:52.28	3:49.27 (3) 1:56.99	5:44.25 (3) 1:54.98	7:39.33 1:55.08	RELEGATED	

*substitute

Race 467 Club Men's Coxed Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	179.06 Sydney University-NSWIS Argent,Rowston,Arnott,Rath, Britt,Walsh,Miles,Ryan,c:Scarborough	4	1:35.00 (1) 1:35.00	3:13.56 (1) 1:38.56	4:51.87 (1) 1:38.31	6:29.39 1:37.52	0.00	+0.00
2	179.04 Mosman Nicholas,Smith,Campbell,Campbell, St Pierre,Di Staso,Gerrans,Wilson,c:Edwards	1	1:37.91 (4) 1:37.91	3:19.39 (4) 1:41.48	4:58.66 (3) 1:39.27	6:37.51 1:38.85	8.12	+8.12
3	179.02 Melbourne University Williams,O'Connell*,Bryant,Hilditch, Manton,Hookway*,Symons,Wagstaff,c:Goller	3	1:36.28 (3) 1:36.28	3:19.25 (3) 1:42.97	5:00.62 (4) 1:41.37	6:40.01 1:39.39	2.50	+10.62
4	179.03 Mercantile Clarke,Burke,Murphy*,Amad, Crawley*,Stimpson,Guy,Wilmot,c:Tran	5	1:40.39 (6) 1:40.39	3:21.77 (5) 1:41.38	5:01.71 (5) 1:39.94	6:40.30 1:38.59	0.29	+10.91
5	179.01 Banks Szigeter,Derham,Radda*,Bullock, Meads,Gardiner,Lee,Velik,c:Kral	6	1:39.22 (5) 1:39.22	3:22.86 (6) 1:43.64	5:07.02 (6) 1:44.16	6:50.15 1:43.13	9.85	+20.76
6	179.07 UTS Caponas,Stefanovic,Power,Glackin, Roach,Curtin,Curtin,Message,c:O'Hanlon	7	1:41.14 (7) 1:41.14	3:24.92 (7) 1:43.78	5:08.81 (7) 1:43.89	6:53.19 1:44.38	3.04	+23.80
7	179.05 Sydney Glendinning,Hoffmann,Pearce,Delaney, Hart,Aitken,McCarthy,Graham,c:Harris	2	1:35.60 (2) 1:35.60	3:17.13 (2) 1:41.53	4:55.91 (2) 1:38.78	6:34.29 1:38.38	RELEGATED	

*substitute

Race 468 Interstate Men's PR3 Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	302.04 South Australia Jed Altschwager	4	2:03.47 2:03.47	4:10.01 (1) 2:06.54	6:38.88 (1) 2:28.87	8:52.90 2:14.02	0.00	+0.00
2	302.03 Queensland Mac Russell	6	2:09.85 2:09.85	4:18.29 (2) 2:08.44	6:44.74 (2) 2:26.45	9:00.12 2:15.38	7.22	+7.22
3	302.01 ACT Nicholas Neales	3	2:06.52 2:06.52	4:20.74 (4) 2:14.22	6:53.17 (3) 2:32.43	9:14.01 2:20.84	13.89	+21.11
4	302.02 New South Wales Ben Gibson	5	2:08.13 2:08.13	4:19.26 (3) 2:11.13	6:56.46 (4) 2:37.20	9:19.98 2:23.52	5.97	+27.08
5	302.06 Victoria Aaron Skinner	7	2:12.16 2:12.16	4:32.24 (5) 2:20.08	7:08.31 (5) 2:36.07	9:38.28 2:29.97	18.30	+45.38
6	302.05 Tasmania Michael Taylor	2		4:34.81 (6) 2:41.65	7:16.46 (6) 2:41.65	9:47.69 2:31.23	9.41	+54.79

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 469 Interstate Women's PR3 Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	301.01 ACT Nikki Ayers	5	2:33.75 (1) 2:33.75	5:12.91 (1) 2:39.16	7:55.22 (1) 2:42.31	10:30.72 2:35.50	0.00	+0.00
2	301.04 Victoria Jessica Gallagher	3	2:41.22 (2) 2:41.22	5:21.41 (2) 2:40.19	8:04.81 (2) 2:43.40	10:40.52 2:35.71	9.80	+9.80
3	301.02 New South Wales Bronte Marshall	6	3:01.25 (3) 3:01.25	5:58.61 (3) 2:57.36	8:55.78 (3) 2:57.17	11:41.22 2:45.44	60.70	+70.50
4	301.03 Queensland Rebecca Markwell	7	3:17.00 (4) 3:17.00	6:28.61 (4) 3:11.61	9:34.72 (4) 3:06.11	12:33.78 2:59.06	52.56	+123.0

Race 470 Interstate Men's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	304.05 South Australia Alexander Hill	3	1:55.53 (2) 1:55.53	3:53.49 (1) 1:57.96	5:51.70 (1) 1:58.21	7:46.80 1:55.10	0.00	+0.00
2	304.03 New South Wales Cameron Girdlestone	5	1:54.14 (1) 1:54.14	3:54.19 (2) 2:00.05	5:53.75 (2) 1:59.56	7:47.53 1:53.78	0.73	+0.73
3	304.01 ACT Luke Letcher*	6	1:57.64 (3) 1:57.64	3:56.99 (3) 1:59.35	5:57.38 (3) 2:00.39	7:55.25 1:57.87	7.72	+8.45
4	304.02 Queensland Hamish Parry	4	2:00.52 (5) 2:00.52	4:03.06 (4) 2:02.54	6:04.25 (4) 2:01.19	8:00.96 1:56.71	5.71	+14.16
5	304.04 Victoria Red Matthews	7	1:58.72 (4) 1:58.72	4:04.95 (5) 2:06.23	6:10.06 (5) 2:05.11	8:16.89 2:06.83	15.93	+30.09
6	304.06 Western Australia Tim Sander	2	2:02.02 (6) 2:02.02	4:09.45 (6) 2:07.43	6:17.53 (6) 2:08.08	8:21.98 2:04.45	5.09	+35.18

*substitute

Race 471 Interstate Women's Single Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	303.03 New South Wales Tara Rigney	6	2:07.56 (3) 2:07.56	4:17.98 (2) 2:10.42	6:18.96 (2) 2:00.98	8:20.45 2:01.49	0.00	+0.00
2	303.02 Queensland Caitlin Cronin	2	2:04.24 (1) 2:04.24	4:14.00 (1) 2:09.76	6:17.90 (1) 2:03.90	8:21.39 2:03.49	0.94	+0.94
3	303.05 Victoria Ria Thompson	5	2:08.98 (4) 2:08.98	4:19.80 (3) 2:10.82	6:26.34 (3) 2:06.54	8:34.52 2:08.18	13.13	+14.07
4	303.04 South Australia Verayna Zilm	7	2:10.79 (5) 2:10.79	4:25.28 (4) 2:14.49	6:34.34 (4) 2:09.06	8:42.95 2:08.61	8.43	+22.50
5	303.01 ACT Lilli Reardon	4	2:12.02 (6) 2:12.02	4:30.31 (6) 2:18.29	6:43.85 (5) 2:13.54	8:58.36 2:14.51	15.41	+37.91
6	303.06 Western Australia Thea Adamson	3	2:06.07 (2) 2:06.07	4:26.98 (5) 2:20.91	6:45.67 (6) 2:18.69	9:07.06 2:21.39	8.70	+46.61

2021 Australian Rowing Championships
Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 472 Interstate Men's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	308.05 Victoria Cameron,Kulesza,Arnold,Emmett, Miscamble,Smith,Scott,Fox,c:Durkin	7	1:29.08 (1) 1:29.08	3:00.77 (1) 1:31.69	4:30.51 (1) 1:29.74	5:59.33 1:28.82	0.00	+0.00
2	308.01 New South Wales Wood,Furrer,Ungemach,Simpson, McClellan,Von Appen,Anderson,Pender,c:Scarborough	2	1:31.08 (3) 1:31.08	3:03.63 (2) 1:32.55	4:33.92 (2) 1:30.29	6:02.25 1:28.33	2.92	+2.92
3	308.02 Queensland Salisbury,Wright,Branch,Lord, Sullivan,Long,Rosemann,Rhodes,c:Klemenc	5	1:30.49 (2) 1:30.49	3:04.40 (3) 1:33.91	4:34.84 (3) 1:30.44	6:06.20 1:31.36	3.95	+6.87
4	308.06 Western Australia Davis,Marshall,Bouwhuis,Rees-Turner, Daubney,Coote,Glover,Rossi,c:Rogers	4	1:32.69 (4) 1:32.69	3:07.16 (4) 1:34.47	4:40.27 (4) 1:33.11	6:11.70 1:31.43	5.50	+12.37
5	308.04 South Australia Burr*,Deckers,Holland,Button, Beale,Felderhof,Shute,Blackman,c:Parker	3	1:37.19 (6) 1:37.19	3:16.31 (6) 1:39.12	4:52.07 (5) 1:35.76	6:23.99 1:31.92	12.29	+24.66
6	308.03 Tasmania Dean,Midson,Connolly,Monks, Messer,Birchmore,Morgan,Bevan,c:Robertson	6	1:35.66 (5) 1:35.66	3:16.04 (5) 1:40.38	4:54.21 (6) 1:38.17	6:31.84 1:37.63	7.85	+32.51

*substitute

Race 473 Interstate Women's Youth Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	307.07 Western Australia Bolster,Quinn,Netherway,McKellar, Swick,Patterson,Hart,Pretorius,c:Jowett-Blinman	1	1:41.95 (3) 1:41.95	3:23.99 (3) 1:42.04	5:03.08 (1) 1:39.09	6:40.72 1:37.64	0.00	+0.00
2	307.06 Victoria Bongrain,Dawson,Bitzios,Easton, Sargeant,Barr,Sutherland,Reinehr,c:Verbunt	5	1:40.97 (2) 1:40.97	3:22.84 (2) 1:41.87	5:04.66 (2) 1:41.82	6:42.41 1:37.75	1.69	+1.69
3	307.02 New South Wales Sypher,Gavan,Eales,Graham, Houston,Gourley,McManus-Barrett,Thomson,c:Cowap	7	1:40.30 (1) 1:40.30	3:22.59 (1) 1:42.29	5:05.08 (3) 1:42.49	6:43.88 1:38.80	1.47	+3.16
4	307.03 Queensland Free,Drewe,Firmin,Mansell, Robinson,Rooney,Hill,Duncan -Banks,c:Ridgway	4	1:42.56 (4) 1:42.56	3:28.85 (4) 1:46.29	5:13.28 (4) 1:44.43	6:55.37 1:42.09	11.49	+14.65
5	307.04 Tasmania Teale,Blackwell,Bain,McCausland, Brown,Boutcher,Robinson,Oliver,c:Mead	2	1:45.95 (5) 1:45.95	3:31.68 (5) 1:45.73	5:15.22 (5) 1:43.54	6:57.16 1:41.94	1.79	+16.44
6	307.05 South Australia Tickner,Binns,Barei,Birchall, Richter,Romaniuk,Barr,Wilson,c:Crowley	3	1:46.75 (6) 1:46.75	3:32.77 (6) 1:46.02	5:16.89 (6) 1:44.12	6:57.37 1:40.48	0.21	+16.65
7	307.01 ACT Martin,Downes,Kelly,Wallace, Lambden,Gregory,Bond,Vagg,c:McDonagh	6	1:50.20 (7) 1:50.20	3:37.93 (7) 1:47.73	5:28.86 (7) 1:50.93	7:12.76 1:43.90	15.39	+32.04

Race 474 Interstate Lightweight Men's Coxless Four							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	306.02 Queensland Carter,Place,Bowser,Williamson	3	1:33.26 (1) 1:33.26	3:08.86 (1) 1:35.60	4:43.35 (1) 1:34.49	6:18.33 1:34.98	0.00	+0.00
2	306.01 New South Wales Waldersee,Batt,McCrea,Murphy	4	1:36.80 (3) 1:36.80	3:13.47 (3) 1:36.67	4:47.34 (3) 1:33.87	6:20.48 1:33.14	2.15	+2.15
3	306.04 Victoria Oostendorp,Frederico,Cathcart,Hastings*	6	1:33.55 (2) 1:33.55	3:09.78 (2) 1:36.23	4:44.49 (2) 1:34.71	6:21.33 1:36.84	0.85	+3.00
4	306.03 Tasmania Crow,Paterson,Ryan,Paynter	5	1:37.29 (4) 1:37.29	3:14.89 (4) 1:37.60	4:50.12 (4) 1:35.23	6:26.47 1:36.35	5.14	+8.14

*substitute

2021 Australian Rowing Championships

Sunday, 28 March 2021

Race 475 Interstate Lightweight Women's Quadruple Scull							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	305.04 Tasmania Hall,Reardon,Mure,Nesbitt	2	1:46.42 (1) 1:46.42	3:37.42 (1) 1:51.00	5:24.99 (1) 1:47.57	7:11.47 1:46.48	0.00	+0.00
2	305.03 Queensland Dane,Williams,Gerber,Russell	5	1:48.77 (2) 1:48.77	3:42.86 (2) 1:54.09	5:30.04 (2) 1:47.18	7:15.88 1:45.84	4.41	+4.41
3	305.02 New South Wales Isaacs,Jerapetritis,Coleman,Pound	6	1:49.32 (3) 1:49.32	3:43.14 (3) 1:53.82	5:30.74 (3) 1:47.60	7:17.13 1:46.39	1.25	+5.66
4	305.06 Western Australia Davies,Morris,Seed,Gravestock	3	1:50.54 (4) 1:50.54	3:46.19 (5) 1:55.65	5:36.26 (5) 1:50.07	7:22.41 1:46.15	5.28	+10.94
5	305.05 Victoria Foley,Wolf,Walmsley,Marston	4	1:51.17 (5) 1:51.17	3:45.31 (4) 1:54.14	5:36.17 (4) 1:50.86	7:24.13 1:47.96	1.72	+12.66
6	305.01 ACT Ferguson*,Beniamini*,Ryan,Barr	7	1:59.93 (6) 1:59.93	4:12.50 (6) 2:12.57	6:15.62 (6) 2:03.12	8:16.42 2:00.80	52.29	+64.95

*substitute

Race 476 Interstate Men's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	310.05 Victoria Canham*,Coombs,Robertson*,Lavery, Lavery,Keenan,Booth,Widdicombe,c:Sim	2	1:23.86 (2) 1:23.86	2:49.22 (1) 1:25.36	4:17.96 (1) 1:28.74	5:45.02 1:27.06	0.00	+0.00
2	310.02 New South Wales Hardy,O'Shannessy,Purnell,Watts, Turrin,Purnell,Hargreaves,O'Brien,c:Brodie	3	1:23.05 (1) 1:23.05	2:49.84 (2) 1:26.79	4:18.56 (2) 1:28.72	5:45.18 1:26.62	0.16	+0.16
3	310.01 Queensland Apel,Pincus,Free,Ringlestein, McCluskey,Kennedy-Leverett,Rowe,Holt,c:Schmidt	4	1:24.94 (3) 1:24.94	2:54.92 (3) 1:29.98	4:26.26 (3) 1:31.34	5:57.62 1:31.36	12.44	+12.60
4	310.06 Western Australia Laufmann,James,Cleary,Marsh, Watts,McQuillan,Boere,Hicks,c:Montanari	6	1:28.44 (5) 1:28.44	2:58.49 (4) 1:30.05	4:30.27 (4) 1:31.78	6:00.41 1:30.14	2.79	+15.39
5	310.03 South Australia Price,Francis,Nielsen,Clements, Grant,Hamilton,Dawson,Santin,c:Gilsmore	5	1:27.78 (4) 1:27.78	2:59.47 (5) 1:31.69	4:33.23 (5) 1:33.76	6:06.61 1:33.38	6.20	+21.59
6	310.04 Tasmania Haas,Wigston,Wyton,Colley, Wilson,Mure,Digney,Youl,c:Eastough	7	1:29.83 (6) 1:29.83	3:01.83 (6) 1:32.00	4:36.34 (6) 1:34.51	6:09.23 1:32.89	2.62	+24.21

*substitute

Race 477 Interstate Women's Eight							Final	
Place	Crew	Lane	500m	1000m	1500m	2000m	Margins	
1	309.05 Victoria Gleeson,Werry,Gaffney,Hawe, Bateman,Morrison,Stephan,Popa,c:Rook	3	1:34.95 (1) 1:34.95	3:13.38 (1) 1:38.43	4:51.52 (1) 1:38.14	6:28.01 1:36.49	0.00	+0.00
2	309.02 New South Wales Graham,Gotch,Meredith,Hudson, Horton,Rowe,Saunders,Fessey,c:Barnet-Hepples	2	1:35.99 (2) 1:35.99	3:18.38 (2) 1:42.39	5:00.45 (2) 1:42.07	6:39.62 1:39.17	11.61	+11.61
3	309.06 Western Australia Netherway,Patterson,Wilson,Jones, Cox,McIntyre,Hart,Patten,c:Le	5	1:37.27 (3) 1:37.27	3:19.94 (3) 1:42.67	5:01.98 (3) 1:42.04	6:41.94 1:39.96	2.32	+13.93
4	309.01 Queensland Scott,Smith,Kirkwood,Nothdurft, Parker,Rowan,Alton,Edmunds,c:Egerton	4	1:38.93 (4) 1:38.93	3:25.33 (4) 1:46.40	5:10.22 (4) 1:44.89	6:51.76 1:41.54	9.82	+23.75
5	309.03 South Australia Nery,Shanahan,Webb,Nicholson, Webb,Aldersey,Bramwell,Goodman,c:Hall	7	1:43.07 (5) 1:43.07	3:33.34 (5) 1:50.27	5:20.39 (5) 1:47.05	7:05.99 1:45.60	14.23	+37.98
6	309.04 Tasmania Malisaukas,Wrigley,Blyth,Dobbie, Janssens,Ashlin,Wilson,Higgins,c:Pilkington	6	1:44.15 (6) 1:44.15	3:34.38 (6) 1:50.23	5:22.52 (6) 1:48.14	7:08.98 1:46.46	2.99	+40.97